
B I A T H L O N  S O N D E R  S H U T T L E
1 7 . / 1 8 .  J a n u a r  2 0 2 5

Sonderlinie 1
Festsaal ab
Schwimmbad
Schwarzberg
Unterau
Gschwall
Erholungswerk
Kritische Akademie
Niederachen Kirche
Froschseestraße
Schmelz
Festsaal an

---
---

20.05
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.12
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.20

20.30
20.32
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.45
20.47
20.50

21.00
21.02
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.10
21.12
21.14
21.15
21.17
21.20

21.30
21.32
21.35
21.36
21.38
21.40
21.42
21.44
21.45
21.47
21.50

22.00
22.02
22.05
22.06
22.08
22.10
22.12
22.14
22.15
22.17
22.20

22.30
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.38
22.40
22.42
22.44
22.45
22.47
22.50

23.00
23.02
23.05
23.06
23.08
23.10
23.12
23.14
23.15
23.17
23.20

23.30
23.32
23.35
23.36
23.38
23.40
23.42
23.44
23.45
23.47
23.50

00.00
00.02
00.05
00.06
00.08
00.10
00.12
00.14
00.15
00.17
00.20

Sonderlinie 2
Festsaal ab
Breitmoos
Sterr
Pommern
Festsaal an

20.20
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.29

20.50
20.52
20.54
20.55
20.59

21.20
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.29

21.50
21.52
21.54
21.55
21.59

22.20
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.29

22.50
22.52
22.54
22.55
22.59

23.20
23.22
23.24
23.25
23.29

23.50
23.52
23.54
23.55
23.59

00.20
00.22
00.24
00.25

---

Sonderfahrten nach Ruhpolding Bahnhof
Festsaal ab
Ruhpolding Bhf an

23.00
23.15

00.00
00.15

kostenlos

kostenlos

5 Euro/ Person


